KEP-BS SERIES
THREE PHASE HIGH PERFORMANCE EMI FILTER
BOOKSHELF TYPE SINGLE STAGE WYE CONFIGURATION
STANDARD NEW-DIN RAIL
FEATURES
• 3 Phase filters for Drives/Invertors
• Bookshelf Design
• Chassis Mounting with Neutral

12/22   ED
INDUSTRIAL / KEP-BS SERIES
HOW TO ORDER
Part Number
55 - KEP - S - 10 - B - BS - W - HM
Current Rating
Standard
7, 16, 30, 42, 55, 75, 100, 120, 150
30
Din Rail
7, 16, 30, 42, 55, 75, 100
Series Type
KEP Series Type
Filter Stage
S Single
D Dual
Termination
1 Quick Connect
6 Nut & Bolt
10 Touch Safe
Mount Type (Din Rail only)
DM Dual Mount
HM Horizontal Mount
VM Vertical Mount
Electrical Network
D Star
W WYE
Filter Type
FP Fully Potted
BS Book Shelf
Voltage
A 440VAC
B 520VAC
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
TE Connectivity:
  75KEPS10BBSW